Les MARDIS et JEUDIS

Ville Arrets
HAZEBROUCK Gare SNCF 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 00:00 | 00:00
HAZEBROUCK Espace Flandre 08:33 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:33 11:03 11:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 00:02 | 00:03
HAZEBROUCK Centre Commercial - Epeule 08:36 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:36 11:06 11:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 00:02 | 00:03
HAZEBROUCK Sacré-Ceeur 08:38 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:38 11:08 11:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 00:02 | 00:02
HAZEBROUCK Massiet du Biest 08:40 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:40 11:10 11:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 00:02 | 00:02
HAZEBROUCK Chateau de I'Orme 08:41 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:41 11:11 11:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 00:01 | 00:01
HAZEBROUCK Jardins Ouvriers - Rocher 08:43 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:43 11:13 11:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 00:02 | 00:02
HAZEBROUCK Lucie Aubrac 08:45 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:45 11:15 11:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 00:02 | 00:02
HAZEBROUCK Calais - Chapelle 08:47 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:47 11:17 11:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 00:02 | 00:02
HAZEBROUCK Lycée Saint-Jacques 08:52 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:52 11:22 11:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 00:05 | 00:05
HAZEBROUCK Gare SNCF 08:56 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:56 11:26 11:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 00:04 | 00:04




